EVERYDAY

3-Spm & 9pm-Close Daily

1/2 PRICE APPETIZERS

Calabrian Wings | 9.5

Margherita Pizza | 8.5
Mozzarella Marinara | 8.0
Bruschette Siciliani | 7.5

ITALIAN WINES

90z Pour for 60z Price

MURARI Pinot Grigio

SARTORI Soave

FOLONARI ‘Pink’ Rosé
FONTELLA Chianti

GIACONDI Sangiovese
MONTALTO Cabernet Sauvignon
ARCO DEI GIOVI Valpolicella

DRAUGHT BEERS - 160z

Blue Moon
Rickard’s Red

HOP Valley Bubble Stash IPA
$ 8 S Coors Light
°

10.0
13.2
13.6
13.2
10.0
11.0
14.7

COCKTAILS

CITRO TONIC
Marie Brizard Yuzu, Lime, Basil Syrup, Tonic | 10.0

ROSA MARGARITA

Marie Brizard Grapefruit, Lunazul Tequila, Lemon,
Simple Syrup | 10.0
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